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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Paul V. Milde for Supervisor 
10 Potomac View Ln 
Stafford, VA 22554-5831

1. 
2.Campaign Committee 
3.Stafford, VA

09/16/2013 $500.00 $700.00

RIO 17 Car Wash LLC 
70 Sebring Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406

1. 
2.Car Wash 
3.Stafford, VA

09/26/2013 $200.00 $200.00

Total This Period $700.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Arvesen, Theresa A 
44 Washington and Lee Blvd 
Stafford, VA 22556

1. Medstar 
2. Anesthesiologist 
3. Pince George County, MD 
4. Candy for Community Festival 
5. Fair Market Value

09/14/2013 $3.00 $103.00

Herr, William  
63 River Ridge Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5913

1. Department of Defense 
2. Engineer 
3. Arlington, VA 
4. Rental fee for sign posts 
5. Fair Market Value

09/01/2013 $50.00 $676.28

Herr, William  
63 River Ridge Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5913

1. Department of Defense 
2. Engineer 
3. Arlington, VA 
4. Campaign Balloons 
5. Actual Cost

09/04/2013 $201.00 $877.28

Herr, William  
63 River Ridge Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5913

1. Department of Defense 
2. Engineer 
3. Arlington, VA 
4. Campaign Balloon Accessories 
5. Actual Cost

09/05/2013 $113.49 $990.77

Herr, William  
63 River Ridge Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5913

1. Department of Defense 
2. Engineer 
3. Arlington, VA 
4. Ice and bottled water 
5. Fair Market Value

09/07/2013 $4.30 $995.07

Herr, William  
63 River Ridge Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5913

1. Department of Defense 
2. Engineer 
3. Arlington, VA 
4. Community Event Sponsorship (Pink Heals Color 
Rush 5K) 

09/07/2013 $150.00 $1,145.07

Herr, William  
63 River Ridge Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5913

1. Department of Defense 
2. Engineer 
3. Arlington, VA 
4. Postage stamps 
5. Fair Market Value

09/09/2013 $6.90 $1,151.97

Herr, William  
63 River Ridge Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5913

1. Department of Defense 
2. Engineer 
3. Arlington, VA 
4. Postage stamps 
5. Fair Market Value

09/12/2013 $0.92 $1,152.89

Herr, William  
63 River Ridge Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5913

1. Department of Defense 
2. Engineer 
3. Arlington, VA 
4. Rental charge for tents, tables, and chairs. 
5. Fair Market Value

09/14/2013 $132.00 $1,284.89

Herr, William  
63 River Ridge Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5913

1. Department of Defense 
2. Engineer 
3. Arlington, VA 
4. 100 Wire stakes for yard signs 
5. Fair Market Value

09/15/2013 $80.00 $1,364.89

Herr, William  
63 River Ridge Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5913

1. Department of Defense 
2. Engineer 
3. Arlington, VA 
4. Zip ties for mounting campaign signs 
5. Actual Cost

09/21/2013 $13.21 $1,378.10
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Herr, William  
63 River Ridge Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5913

1. Department of Defense 
2. Engineer 
3. Arlington, VA 
4. Food and refreshments for campaign event 
5. Actual Cost

09/28/2013 $125.61 $1,503.71

Herr, William  
63 River Ridge Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5913

1. Department of Defense 
2. Engineer 
3. Arlington, VA 
4. Ice for campaign event 
5. Fair Market Value

09/29/2013 $8.40 $1,512.11

Herr, William  
63 River Ridge Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5913

1. Department of Defense 
2. Engineer 
3. Arlington, VA 
4. U.S. Postage stamps 
5. Actual Cost

09/30/2013 $2.76 $1,514.87

Total This Period $891.59
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Impact Impressions 
17 Stefaniga Farms Dr 
Stafford, VA 22556

Campaign Signs Wiliam Herr 09/02/2013 $80.00

Impact Impressions 
17 Stefaniga Farms Dr 
Stafford, VA 22556

Campaign signs Wiliam Herr 09/05/2013 $80.00

Lydell Enterprises 
10 Oxen Ct 
Stafford, VA 22554

Yard signs William E. 
"Eric" Herr 09/16/2013 $239.99

PayPal 
P.O. Box 45950 
Omaha, NE 68145-0950

PayPal Transaction Fee William E. 
"Eric" Herr 09/16/2013 $3.20

Targeted Creative Communications, Inc. 
106 S. Colunbus St 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Palm Cards William E. 
"Eric" Herr 09/20/2013 $750.00

Target 
25 South Gateway Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406

Name tags for Campaign event William E. 
"Eric" Herr 09/29/2013 $4.68

Total This Period $1,157.87
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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No Schedule F results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 2 $700.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 14 $891.59

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 6 $400.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 3 $108.00

5. Total 25 $2,099.59

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $891.59

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $108.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $1,157.87

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $2,157.46

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $2,873.78

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $2,099.59

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $2,099.59

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $4,973.37

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$2,157.46

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $2,157.46

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $2,815.91

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $6,396.28

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $2,099.59

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $8,495.87

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $8,495.87

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $3,522.50

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$2,157.46

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $5,679.96

29. Ending Balance $2,815.91
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